Nn"f ENVIRONMENTAL PRODUCT DECLARATION (EPD) DOWNLOADS LIST

Use the links below to access the latest EPDs for Knauf Insulation’s range of products.

] E P D® Environmental Product Declarations (EPDs) are a Type lll environmental declaration, compliant with the ISO 14025:2018 standard. They transparently report objective,
comparable, and third-party verified data about products and services’ environmental performances using a full Life Cycle Assessment (LCA).

Due to verification requirements, some EPDs may include multiple products. If the product you are interested in is not currently listed, please contact us. We can advise
when the EPD will be published or assist you in calculating the associated environmental impacts of your selected products using internal data.

Brand ProductSKU  Product/Application (F:nﬁ’;j‘;;) (Tn:':)k"ess (ﬁir:;h :'r:;g)'th :(';‘zgji:: /f:z';bm* EPD Registration No. fl'; ")( Download
731850 Ceiling Batt 3.6 175 430 1160 2.07 EPD-IES-0012823:002 (S-P-12823)
731846 Ceiling Batt 4.1 195 430 1160 2.43 EPD-IES-0012823:002 (S-P-12823) <
683653 Ceiling Batt 5.2 210 430 1160 3.84 EPD-IES-0002511 <
779551 Ceiling Batt 7.0 330 460 1200 4.41 EPD-IES-0002500:001 <
779554 Ceiling Batt 8.0 330 460 1200 5.80 EPD-IES-0002511 &
690936 Ceiling Rolls 3.6 150 1200 7000 2.70 EPD-IES-0014305 &
683642 Skillion Batt 3.2 105 430 1160 4.40 EPD-IES-0002604:001
779683 Skillion Batt 5.0 165 430 1160 7.56 EPD-IES-0002604:001 <
781973 Skillion Batt 6.0 215 430 1160 5.93 EPD-IES-0002601:001

EarthwoolGlasswool 781979 Skillion Batt 7.4 265 430 1160 7.51 EPD-IES-0002601:001 <
781975 Wall / Skillion Batt 13 45 450 1160 1.48 EPD-IES-0015885 =
683644 Wall Batt 2.2 90 580 1160 1.55 EPD-IES-0002511 <
683645 Wall Batt 2.4 90 580 1160 2.14 EPD-IES-0014304 &
683655 SoundShield HD Wall Batt 2.6 90 430 1160 2.91 EPD-IES-0015885
683656 SoundShield HD Wall Batt 2.6 90 580 1160 2.91 EPD-IES-0015885 <
840408 Wall Batt 3.2 140 580 1160 2.05 EPD-IES-0002501:001 <
691267 SoundShield Plus SHD Wall Batt 4.1 140 580 1160 5.21 EPD-IES-0015886 <
762167 Dritherm Cavity Batt 2.8 50 600 1100 1.44 EPD-IES-0014305 &

*The embodied carbon figure shown represents emissions from LCA stages A,B & C. For embodied carbon calculations of different LCA stages either visit our EPD or contact us for support. Page 1 of 2

Knauf Insulation Ltd
PO Box 512, Silverdale, Auckland, 0944, New Zealand

Technical Advisory Centre: info.nz@knaufinsulation.com
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https://bit.ly/KIEPD12823
https://bit.ly/KIEPD2511
https://bit.ly/KIEPD2500
https://bit.ly/KIEPD2511
https://bit.ly/KIEPD14305
https://bit.ly/KIEPD2604
https://bit.ly/KIEPD2601
https://bit.ly/KIEPD15885
https://bit.ly/KIEPD2511
https://bit.ly/KIEPD14304
https://bit.ly/KIEPD15885
https://bit.ly/KIEPD2501
https://bit.ly/KIEPD15886
https://bit.ly/KIEPD14305
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Brand
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Product SKU

838378
683703
779548
779681
779685
781977
779905
683713
683707
707749
707756
2437545
707768

Product SKU

683665
683667
683668
683670
683669

Product/Application

Ceiling Batt
Ceiling Batt
Ceiling Batt
Skillion Batt
Skillion Batt
Skillion Batt
Wall / Skillion Batt
Wall Batt
Wall Batt
Wall Batt
Wall Batt
Wall Batt
Wall Batt

Product/Application

Roof Blanket
Roof Blanket
Roof Blanket
Acoustic Batt
Acoustic Batt
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R-Value

(m?

3.6
5.2
7.0
5.0
6.0
7.4
1.3
2.2
2.4
2.6
2.6
3.2
4.1

K/W)

Density
(kg/m3)
1.9

3.1

3.3

11

11

Thickness
(mm)

160
210
330
165
215
265

45
90
90
90
90

140
140

Thickness
(mm)

75

120

130

50

50

Width
(mm)
430
430
460
430
430
430
450
580
570
580
430
580
580

Width
(mm)
1200
1200
1200
450
600

Length
(mm)
1160
1160
1200
1160
1160
1160
1160
1160
1160
1160
1160
1160
1160

Length
(mm)
23000
14500
13500
2700
2700

(Ek';“ég(:i:: /(r::;bon* EPD Registration No.

2.30 EPD-IES-0002501:001

3.87 EPD-IES-0014302

4.41 EPD-IES-0002500:001

7.56 EPD-IES-0002604:001

5.93 EPD-IES-0002601:001

7.51 EPD-IES-0002601:001

1.48 EPD-IES-0015885

1.55 EPD-IES-0002511

2.14 EPD-IES-0014304

291 EPD-IES-0015885

291 EPD-IES-0015885

2.07 EPD-IES-0002501:001

5.21 EPD-IES-0015886
(Ek':l(’;g:i:: /(r':z;bon* EPD Registration No.
1.42 EPD-IES-0014305
2.32 EPD-IES-0014565
2.55 EPD-IES-0014305
0.89 EPD-IES-0014302
0.89 EPD-IES-0014302

*The embodied carbon figure shown represents emissions from LCA stages A,B & C. For embodied carbon calculations of different LCA stages either visit our EPD or contact us for support.
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https://bit.ly/KIEPD2501
https://bit.ly/KIEPD14302
https://bit.ly/KIEPD2500
https://bit.ly/KIEPD2604
https://bit.ly/KIEPD2601
https://bit.ly/KIEPD15885
https://bit.ly/KIEPD2511
https://bit.ly/KIEPD14304
https://bit.ly/KIEPD15885
https://bit.ly/KIEPD2501
https://bit.ly/KIEPD15886
https://bit.ly/KIEPD14305
https://bit.ly/KIEPD14565
https://bit.ly/KIEPD14305
https://bit.ly/KIEPD14302

